

APPEAL FROM ORDER NO. 794 OF 2019

Mr. Vijay Vasudev Wadhava And OrsRESPONDENT

**CORAM : HON'BLE SHRI JUSTICE SANDEEP
KASHINATH SHINDE J**

P.C. :

(FOR REGISTRAR JUDICIAL - I)